3601 VETERANS HIGHWAY
RONKONKOMA, NEW YORK 11779
TEL (631) 981-7231 FAX (631) 981-7266
VISIT US ON THE WEB:
HOT SWAP RACK
MODEL HDXRK-2400
♦♦♦♦♦ ONLY 1U HIGH (1.73")
♦♦♦♦♦ 2400 WATT HOT SWAP RACK SYSTEM USING THREE HDX-1200P PLUG-IN MODULES
♦♦♦♦♦ I2C SERIAL DATA BUS OPTION
♦♦♦♦♦ 19" or 24" RACK MOUNTABLE
♦♦♦♦♦ POWER FACTOR CORRECTED INPUT, 90-264VAC
♦♦♦♦♦ LEDS INCLUDED INDICATE INDIVIDUAL POWER SUPPLY STATUS
♦♦♦♦♦ N+1 REDUNDANCY PROVIDED WITH INTEGRAL "ORING" DIODES
♦♦♦♦♦ EASY INPUT / OUTPUT CONNECTIONS PROVIDED
♦♦♦♦♦ HOLDS 2 OR 3 MODEL HDX-1200P SUPPLIES
♦♦♦♦♦ CLASS B EMI INPUT FILTER AND STANDARD IEC 60320 INLETS (X3)
♦♦♦♦♦ OUTPUT CAPABILITY: 48V/50A 2400W
24V/83.4A 2000W
12V/133A 1600W
REV: A